Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

St. James - Pew Sheet

Week Commencing
10th February 2025

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

9am
5.30pm
7pm

10am
10am
1.30pm
6.30pm
7pm

10am
10am
1.30pm
1.30pm
6pm
7.30pm
10am
6.30pm
7.30pm

am
10am
5.30pm

Tumble Tots
Pilates - Wayne Edgar
In Sound Choir

Community Pop Choir
WRG

Short Mat Bowls

TWG

Community Pop Choir

Holy Communion - CANCELLED
Jan Stewart Exercise Class
Move It or Lose It Exercise

U3a Bridge

Cubs & Beavers

Standing Committee Meeting

Footsteps parent & toddler group
Mark Webb

Bishops Certificate
Flower Ladies

Jan Stewart Exercise Class
Slimming World with Jo

SUNDAY SERVICES

16th

9.15am
10am

Breakfast - Everyone Welcome
Family Service






