St. James - Pew Sheet Week Commencing 10th February 2025



Sun	16th	9.15am 10am	Breakfast - Everyone Welcome Family Service		
Jal	SUNDAY SERVICES				
Fri Sat	14th 15th	am 10am 5.30pm	Flower Ladies Jan Stewart Exercise Class Slimming World with Jo		
Thurs	13th	10am 6.30pm 7.30pm	Footsteps parent & toddler group Mark Webb Bishops Certificate		
Wed	12th	10am 10am 1.30pm 1.30pm 6pm 7.30pm	Holy Communion - CANCELLED Jan Stewart Exercise Class Move It or Lose It Exercise U3a Bridge Cubs & Beavers Standing Committee Meeting		
Tues	11th	10am 10am 1.30pm 6.30pm 7pm	Community Pop Choir WRG Short Mat Bowls TWG Community Pop Choir		
Mon	10th	9am 5.30pm 7pm	Tumble Tots Pilates - Wayne Edgar In Sound Choir		